VEGA Badmdbel-Set, Breite 97,5 cm, Eiche platin AQUALNE

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:

Dekor:
Material:
Garantie:

VG700-01

975 mm
38 mm
450 mm

Braun

Eiche Senker
HPL Laminat
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

975

450

38
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VEGA Badmébel-Set, Breite 97,5 cm, Eiche platin
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TL:10mm

167,5
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